Place

Participant
1 Chloe Fortin
2 Sasha Roslin
3 Ella Rose Duval
4 Noa Druker
5 Addison Hubert

Affiliation Avg Pace SPM

ALR
AKR
MRC
ALR
ALR

01:55.5
02:07.5
02:14.6
02:18.1
02:20.0

27
23
32
27
27

Score

07:42.2
08:30.2
08:58.5
09:12.4
09:20.1

500
01:57.6
02:09.4
01:56.6
02:15.6
02:12.3

1000
01:55.8
02:10.5
02:19.1
02:16.7
02:18.9

1500
01:55.6
02:14.1
02:20.7
02:19.8
02:25.7


Richa
Highlight


2000
01:53.2
01:56.3
02:22.2
02:20.3
02:23.3



